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
Claytnn - - Evenings 2fl2.

6 BDRM. & INCOME
located In the heart of Torranee's 
residential area. This home Is 
Ideal for a large family. Income 
from two Apts. over S-car garage 
will make the monthly payments 
very reasonable. For more details 
Call Bob Clayton   Evea 3089-J.

G.I. RESALE (DUPLEX)
Two-hdrm. and one-bdrm. unit. 
Full Price $9,250. TERMS.

ALTER REALTY
& INSURANCE

Realtors
1436 Marcelina Ave.
(Opposite Post Office) 

Phones: Torrance 2555
and NEvada 6-3450

9 Offices in this Area
to Serve You!

EAtJTT Counielor frajir.hlne. open In 
area. Wonrterful opportunity for 
right pernon. Torr. 1020-J be­ 
tween 4 nnd 5 p.m.

someone to car* for baby A
light, housework. Live In or out.
Call aftpp :> t> m. FR S-4342.

EMPLOYMENT 88 
OFF. (Men A Women)

TORRANCE
PERSONNEL AGENCY
1628 Gramercy Avenue
Phone Torrance 3321

WOMEN 
CR 3000 Operator ........ |240.
ieno ... .............................. $240.

Bookkeeper Steno (Out) $303. 
:ost Clerk .................... to $260.
'ower Machine Operators 

(15) ...................... Guarantee
MEN

Vsst. Finanrp Mf?r. ........ Open
'oreman Trainee, 
flineltcr .......................... Good

Many More Listings 
The Jo! to Fit the Person, 
The Parson to Fit the Job"

59980 Lovely 2 bdrm. frame. 
Near Fern Ave. School In 
1st block south of Torrance 
Blvd.

COMPLETELY furnished two 
bdrm. stucco. Garage. Close 
in. $10,500 13500 down.

$750 DOWN attractive, new 
2 bdrm. stucco. Lota of tile. 
Gar. 60 x 135' lot.

$1500 DOWN  New 3 bed­ 
room stucco in Torrance. 
Hardwood, tile, furnace, ga­ 
rage. Full price $9500.

52300 DOWN  Lovely 2 bdrm. 
home on 21«th. Only $8,500.

ACACIA AVE.   Lovely 3 
bedroom home, 7 years old. 
Immediate possession. Only 
$11,950.

DUPLEX   Excellent condi­ 
tion. Close to school, stores, 
transportation. 2 car ga­ 
rage. A 11 improvements. 
Only $11,750. Good terms.

$8950 -- Duplex, 1 snd 2 bed­ 
room stucco. Income $100 
ppr month.

4 UNIT apt. house, 2 bdrms. 
each unit. 4 car gar. Best 
location.

18,250 attractive 2 bdrm. fr., 
with fireplace, small fur­ 
nished rrntal in rear, large 
lot.

50x135' STRIP LOT $1250.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE AND 

INSURANCE
2276 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 1008

$450 DOWN   3 bedroonu, 2 
years old.

$900 DOWN    -- 3 bedroom*, « 
months old.

TWO 2 BEDROOM HOMES, 
stucco, hardwood floors, at­ 
tached garagf, redwood 
frnco. On business lot, large 
business lot available ad- 
Joining. Excellent spot for 
store or shop.

We have several G.I. Resales 
in Torrance and in the 
County. Come in and ask, 
we are at your service.

B nice level lots In South Tor­ 
rance, we have 4 at $1,250 
each and one at $1,150.

Wm. H. Tolson
Call Torrance 1697

3787 or 2321 
1920 Carton St. Torranct

HOMES FOR SALE 50

DUPLEX $7950
1 block east of Western on 

145th St., Gardena. Lot 46 
xl86. Fenced and cross 
fenced. Sidewalks, curbs, 
sewers in. A large, substan­ 
tial 2 unit all modern frame 
dwelling with double ga­ 
rage. Laundry house with 
water heater and tray, stor1- 
age room. Close to trans­ 
portation. Unusually good 
buy. $1950 down. $66 mo.

$750 DOWN
FURNISHED 2 bdrm. stuc­ 

co, built in 1948, with over­ 
size double gar. Ige. kit. and 
service porch. Lovely floors. 
Thermo control floor fur­ 
nace, V Blinds. Quick pos­ 
session. Close to Dougla? 
and Goodyear plants. Owner 
In Las Vegas. Can you im­ 
agine bull price of $7950 in­ 
cluding a full house of love­ 
ly furnishings almost new? 
$750 down.

TORRANCE
Great big beautiful 1949 stuc­ 

co home and gar., G. I. Re­ 
sale, huge corner lot 75 x 
150, redwood fenced. Ther­ 
mo fir. fur., garb, disp., 1,- 
000 sq. ft. central floor plan. 
6 blocks to grade school, bus 
at door, 1 block to L. A. 
Bus on Vermont, see at 534 
W. 214th. Price $10,500, 
small down, bal. $48.16 per 
mo. includes taxes and In­ 
surance at 4% Int.

Norman Tatro
14326 So. Western Ave. 

MEnlo 4-1164

BEL-AIR
Styled Homes

-IN 

TORRANCE
3-B*droom. or 2 Bedrooms A Den.

baths, 1 "Pullman" 
2-Car Garage   Service Porch 
Large Fireplace with Raised Henrth 
Knotty-pine nround Fireplace Wall 
Built-in Book Case 
Ceramic Tile In Kitchen * Baths 
Natural "Cedar" Cabinet! In Kitchen 
Rustic Hinges   Garbage Disposals 
Electric Fan above Kitchen Stove 
Large 5lldlng-I)oor Wardrobe* 
Heavy "Shake" Roof 
Exposed-Beam Celling! 
Dutch Front Door
Dlamond-pnned Windows Large Lots 
Concrete Driveway A Walk
If you would like this home hullt on 
your lot. Call Frank Dlederlchs at 
FRontier 4-86r>5 for Estimates on Re­ 
modeling. Contracting or Building. 

Call FRontier 4-8«r>5

• HOMES FOR SALE 80 • HOMES FOR SALE 60

SEEING IS BELIEVING 

Make Appointments to See These Properties Today
3 BDRMS. 2 G. I. Resales near Harvey and Douglas plants, 

only 2 years old. Hardwood floors, tiled kitchen, floor 
furnace. Landscaped and fenced. Well planned. $11,000 
full price. $2000 down. $58.75 mo. incl. ins., taxes at 4%.

2 BDRM. Charming home In Walteria. Near the park and 
recreation center. Hardwood floors, tiled, large kitchen, 
weather - stripped, Venetian blinds. Garage on alley. 
Fenced and landscaped. $8500 full price. $1850 down.

2 BDRM. SPANISH STUCCO   Close in Torrance location. 
Large room sizes. Hardwood floors, floor furnace heat, 
breakfast room, pantry in kitchen, service porch. Garage 
on alley. Fenced, landscaped. R-2 lot. $9500 F. P. Terms.

A CUT1E 1% bdrm. only 2 blocks from town. Sunny living 
room and dining room combination, with hardwood floors, 
floor furnace heating, modernized kitchen, natural cabi­ 
nets, breakfast room, service porch. Step saving plan. 
Perfect condition inside and out. Garage. Yard work 
minimized due to small lot. $7500 full price. Good terms.

INCOME   Beautiful 3 bedroom home with all the finishing 
touches desired for comfortable living. Huge room sizes. 
Fireplace, built - in breakfast nook, 2 baths, individual 
patio. Plus lovely 2 bedroom rental with income of $80. 
Seeing this property is worth 1,000 words. This Is a G. I. 
Resale.

LOTS Two 50x100 ft. R-l near Fern Ave. School. $2650 ea. 
One 50x100 ft. on 211th Street. Full price $770.

ACREAGE 10 acres in county, only. $2850 per acre. 1 acre, 
corner Vine and Sepulveda, 300-ft. frontage on Sepulveda. 
Speculators, check this one.

The Real Estate Corner of Torrance

Home Loan Realty
Torrance Blvd. and Crenshaw 

' Phone Torrance 3434

"$695
Moves You 

In Now"
New Spacious 2 Bedroom

Home with Garage

$8650 FULL PRICE

Parquet floors, wall furnace,
tile drainboard, drive, lots of
cabinets and wardrobe closets.
Not a tract home. Near the
new Douglas plant. Full price
$8650 (no impounds).

MODEL HOME
OPEN DAILY, 9 TO 6

Eves, Appointment Only
20702 S. Western Ave.
Phone Torrance 1345

DOWN PAYMENT 
LESS THAN $1000

For this complete frame home. 
Modern bath, plastered walls 
and fenced yard. Torrance 
area. Balance like rent.

THREE BEDROOM
Lot 55 x 239. Fireplace, oak 

floors, choice of colors and 
tile. $2500 down. Torrance 
area.

C-2, 
per 
near

50x160 ft. Lease $45.00 
month. 101 Highway, 
Western.

H. J. OSBORNE
REALTOR

1536 W. Pac. Coast Hwy.
3026 Torr. Blvd.
Ph. Lorn. 2492

FOR RENT BEATER and a 
lovely place to live. 2 bed­ 
rooms. Near school, market. 
Nearly new. Only $9450 on 
FHA loan at 41 4 %. Must be 
 een to appreciate. Call me 
and I will take you there.

NEW 3 BDRM. HOME- Very 
attractive and well built. 
Large room*, I'i baths, gar. 
bage disposal. Large single 
attached garage. Good loca­ 
tion. Separate dinette. Ev­ 
erything up to date. A bar­ 
gain at $13,000. See me for 
terms.

HANS P. NORBY
RKALTOK

Phone: 2336 
1715 Arlington

Multiple Listing Member

ACRE on Oak St., Lomita. 
$3500.

SMALL HOME, plus trailer. 
I>arge lot. $4750.

NEW 2 RDRM. HOMES, hard­ 
wood floors, JHOO down.

Alter Realty & Insurance
1963 Pacific- Coast Highway

Lomita. Cnltf.
Phone Iximita filfi

Evenings, Torrance 3834-W

Trade For 
Hollywood Riviera

Owner has small 2 bedroom 
home to trade for Hollywood 
Riviera 3 bdrm. Have good 
equity for trade.

$1650 TOTAL PRICE
Corner lot, all improved with 
sidewalks, curbs, sewers, and 
paved street. $500 down, bal. 
Terms to be arranged.

$1000 DOWN
Excellent 2 bdrm. home with 
2 car garagr. Large kitchen, 
service porch, large lot. G.I. 
Resale $80 per mo. on bal­ 
ance, incl. taxes, insur,, etcej

Vacant Lots For Sale
On Carson St. Close to Cath­ 
olic School. Suitable for two 
houses or duplex. All im­ 
provements that are in are 
paid for. 48x150'. Total price 
$3100 Cash.

NEW TRIPLEX
Three new modern units in 
very good location. 3 garages 
wash room and individual 
storage spaces. Income $185 
per mo. Total Price $18,500.

$5000 TOTAL PRICE
Buys small bungalow on Cota 
St. Owner will trade for a 
larger home In Torrance. 
Make your down payment 
and pay $40 per month on 
balance. .

Howard Percy's Office
Fred Hansen and Theresa Russell, Associates 

2224 Torrance Blvd. Phone Torrance 983

"BETTER BUY HOMES11
2 BEDROOM AND DEN   2 story home, west part of Tor­ 

rance, lots of room. Fenced yard. With 12x14 rumpus 
room or patio. Should see this now. We have the keys.

2 BEDROOM HOME   Near Harbor General. Will trade on 
a down payment of a duplex or a home in Torrance.

GOOD 75-FT. LOT on Denker Would like to trade this lot 
on a 3 bedroom home. Have some cash too, or will trade.

LARGE LOT on Hawthorne Blvd., near Torrance Blvd. 165- 
ft. front. Sign on property. Call us today for terms and 
price.

WE HAVE A VERY GOOD CORNER LOT, make 3 lota, 
west part of Torrance, for only $4500.

Call Torrance 654

BILL McEWEN
BOB OWENS   Associate

1409 MARCELINA AVENUE 
Evenings Lomita 1141-W   Torrance 2571-R

FURNITURE 90 • FURNITURE

Frank's Annex
FULL SIZE.

FLOOR LAMPS   
$l.00 aunpd

SMALL WOODEN BLONDE

DINETTE SET

$9.95

This Weeks Special!  
APARTMENT SIZE

GAS'RANGE 
$14.95

MANY MODELS OF

TELEVISION SETS, 
$29.95 aunpd

LIKE NEW ^

HOFFMAN BIG SCREEN TV
FULL DOOR CONSOLE   NEW GUARANTEES* 

PICTURE TUBE   A BEAUTIFUL SET

$179.00

FRANK'S 
FURNITURE ANNEX*

231 I Arlington Ave.   Torrance 3606

RENTALS (Misc.)

|1500 DOWN Buys lovely 2 
bdrm. Kettler resale. Extra 
large lot, fenced. Full price 
$9250.   Buyer to assume 
$7750 loan, payable at $70 
per mo. Phone Agent, Tor. 
2989 or FRontier 2-7290.

FULL 'i-ncre tn county, M-3. Close 
In, good noil gcwor connected. 1- 
hdrrn. ranch gtvle home. With 
  20x20 KRIBRC. 320 \V. 314th St. 
Phone: Lnmlta 3128-W.

GI RESALE. 2 Mrms. Uefrtg.. 
stove, garb, rtlsp., hd\vd. firs., & 
fir. turn. $10,500. $54.75 mo. pay., 
taxes & Insurance included. 3538 
Senefeld Prlve. S. Torrance.

NEW 2-bedroom house on good acr*. 
H'dwood firs., tile, Ige. porch, fruit, 
trees. Will consider S-acre also. 
By owner. 2313 W. 230th St.. Torr.

BY OWNER. New 3-bdrm. nvviern 
home, nicely furnished. Corner lot. 
,$MX10 down nnl. SlO.fiOO; $67.60 
per mo TJO-t Kornbhmi Avc.

• REAL ESTATE 58 
EXCHANGES

10 ACRES on Highway 99 near 
Grant* Pa*s, Ore. Wide frontage 
Creek through property. Land 
tillable and level. 2-itory home 
with modern facilities. A trad* l» 
possible l,omlta 312R-W.

• REAL ESTATE 
WANTED

68

WANT to buy modern 3-hdrm. Lo- 
mitt area $1 ROO Dn. No aj?ents. 
Lomlta 1«?-1-\V.

EQUIPMENT 
Rental

  Builden' Equipment 4
  Garden Tools
  Paint Equipment
  A Thousand Other 

Miscellaneous Items

OPEN WEEK-ENDS

PARAMOUNT
BUILDERS SUPPLY^

RENTAL YARD
Torrance Blvd. at Madron*

Selling Homes Is Our Business
$12,600- -A lovrly 2 hpdroom home anyone would love to own. 

Located «o children will not nerd to cross heavy traffic 
for school. Frncrd yard and play house for children. We 
know you will like everything about this property. Will 
FHA or go Calif. Veteran loan.

$14, BOO--Large 2 bedroom home with knotty pine gue*t 
house. Location Rood. Near school. This is not an ordi­ 
nary home. Terms.

$11,000 G. I. Resale. 3 bedrooms, flagstone patio, redwood 
fenced. Interest 4% to buyer. Down $2100.

LOT   Near Catholic school and Greenwood school. Size 
50x118 feet.

PERRY L CONNETT Realtor
1871 WEST CARSON ST. PHONE 2421 

LOIS C. LJTAKER Associate

10 NEW 
2 BEDROOM HOMES

Hardwood floors, tile, attached 
garages. Sewers in and paid 
for.

Open House 
SUNDAY

171st & Yukon
Near New Douglns Plant

Immediate Possession
$fl.79.1 FULL PRICK

Calif. Vots l^oans Approved
on Those Homos

QUAGLIETTA REALTY
15115 S. HAWTHORNK BL. 

Lawndale -Osborne 6-7495

1303 W. 221st ST. 
New Home, 2-Car Gar.

Beautiful Corner Lot, 
Price

$9250
Open Daily, A. N. Young
Builder A Ownor UN. 0-2936 
1441 W. 215th STREET

TORRANCE
Lovely 3 bedroom stucco, new- 
ly dot-orated, eating apace in 
kiU'hrn. 2 rar garagr. Near 
HalldtUo School. Good terms.

DAVE SCHNEIDER
NE. 5-8029 

Eves. NE. 5-1(52 
I

2-BEDROOM HOUSE
In North Torrance. Will ac­ 

cept a lot, car. or what have 
you an down payment. See 
owner, 3128 W. 187th Place, 
or see

Chas. Severin
SALESMAN

KOI- Appointment

3017 W. 174th St.
Torrance MRnlo 9-USO

OWNER Must Sen^SH year 
old 2 bdrm. stucco. Dining 
area, hardwood A lots of tile 
Newly painted inside A out. 
6 ft. concrete block fence. 
FHA loan payable $43. per 
mo. Rpn-sonnble down pay­ 
ment. Full Price $9450.   
2727 Andreo.

Church Property
For Sale

Ideal location In Torrance   
Seats 240. Parish hall, par­ 
sonage, paved playground &. 
equipment.

Phone Torr. 591 or 3086-J

$6000 FULL PRICE
BUYS dsndy 2 bedroom stuc­ 

co home. ftOxlnO ft. fenced 
lot. $1500 handles. Phone 
Agent, Torr. 2989 or FRon­ 
tier 2-7290, for further de- 
UUfl.

FURNISHED APTS. 
FOR RENT

70

FOR RENT furnished Apt. Adults 
only, rtimios pat<1. Call at Apt. 
1. l!l"4', Carson. Torranre.

UNFURNISHED 
APTS. FOR RENT

72

I-BEDROOM unfurnished Apt. for 
rent. srvj Children welcome. 
C?Ofi1.T So Vermont

TRAILER PARKS 74

City Trailer Park
16600 S. Main, Gardena

MEnlo 4-2452
IH MILES FROM DOUGLAS

(Torrance Plant)
SPACE $12.50 MO. UP
Clean restrooms, large lots

Section for Adults

TRAILERS FOR SALE
Factory Made   $300 Up-

S2A [inwn. Pay like rent.
SEA BREEZE TUAII.KR PARK. 

AcrommodRtlnns fnr large trailer*. 
Paved street*. Clos» to Harbor 
Honpltal. Cor. of 223rd * Mfyler.

HOUSES FOR RENT
(Unfurnished)

76

3-BORM. 6 mo«. old. Gnrlv dUp. 
Near Elementary School. Children 
okey. Inquire H'J3 Acacia St. 
Phone: Torr. 280-.T.

FOR RENT unfurnished home. 2-b*d- 
room. Inquire 2012 Andreo Ave., 
Torranc*.

Garden Equipment 
Rentals

POWER MOTORS
RENOVATORS

ROTOTILLERS  TRAILERS
SMALL TRACTORS

TILLERS
POST HOLE DIGGERS^ 

WEED MOWERS ^ 
LAWN MOWERS 

ROLLERS, etc.

GARDENA
MOWER WORKS

1609 W. Redondo Beach Blvd.
Gardena. ME. 4-61S1.
INDUSTRIAL. Proptrtjr for tea**, 

M-2. lOO'xS.V *u«l bldr. S aerM 
yard apac* with modern n»w offle«t> 
available. Xlnt location off Hltfi- 
way 101, b«tw»tn Vermont * 
Western. Call Ix>mlta 2889. _

STOREROOM For Lea**  New lixW 
Ideal location Beauty Shop. Deb­ 
tor, Dentist. Optician, Lawyer. S«« 
Mallory. 21M Lomita Blvd. 3127.

FOR RENT   small »tore room B«x4 
to Reliable Meat Market, $40. Tn» 
quire Apt. I. 10MS Carson.____

FURNITURE

• HOUSES FOR RENT
(Furnished)

Ft'RNlSHEn 2-bdrm house 
large nimpus room. Call 
after 4 p.m.

77

with 
286

Clearance Sale!
Used Sewing Machine^ 

All Electric PortabU

$15.00
Good Buys on Kenmor* 
and New Home Consoles 
Singer Power Machine*

Singer Portable 
Singer Hemstitcher.

Expert Repair Service 
on All Makes!

Adams & Short
Necchi Sewing Circle

16516 S. Western Ave. 
Gardena   MEnlo 4-6989

ROOMS FOR RENT
HOt'SKKEF.PINC; ROOM, furnished 

FRontter :\-4!W6. 24439 Hawthorn* 
Ave.. Walteria.

LAROE~UOOM"   private entrance A 
bath. Phone: 187-W. IJTO Andreo

RENTALS (Misc.) 86

EVERYTHING!
1124 W. Redondo Beach Blvd.

Gardena, California
MEnlo 4-6664

V ROLLAWAY BEDS 
^ BABY BEDS 
V HIGH CHAIRS 
\* BABY CARRIAGES

Just the Thing for
Those Unexpected

Guests!
JUST ASK FOR ANYTHING

MAC HAS IT!
8»» or Phon* ftt

1124 Redondo Beach Blvd.
Qardena, California

MEnlo 4-6664

Rent a

Typewriter
from

PARRISH STATIONERS
1423 Mnrcclinn 

Phone: Torrance 877

WANTED
Responsible party to buy on eon* 
tract furniture releaeed from *t<*> 
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